


N> TEIR 1 KTZE23.7-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

KTZE-12-1-1 3.7KW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé B g %=1

1 801010120189 |4-7°MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

2 801140032379 | A" I 1|M6x15 SWRM

3 801141004599 |7 &fyh 1|M6 SWRM

4 801095000999 |BF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss

5 801011000449 |94l 1| #5,9997° B SS

6 801010124159 |47 IYy7° 1 h 1|No.3 NBR

7 801001002479 |17 5415-7° I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20] (#5744, 52) SKTZA!
801001840299 |47 94rs-7"I(58)x10m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (744, 58) KTz
801001840329 |47 9415-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (744, 58) KTZEY
801001840459 |47 5415-7"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCTF4CK201 (#5744, 52) KTZE!
801001840619 |7 5415-7"I(55)x30m 1| 2PNCTF4CK201 (#5744, 52) KTZE!

* Kk Kk -7 R 9,11,124¢

8 801140060189 | /A" I 4|M8x50 SUS304

9 801006167179 | A99743)" K ¥)A 1|No.1-3 FC

10 801122121129 |0OUy® 1|G-50(49.4x¢3.1) NBR

11 801008156199 | E-IF "~ 1|No.1-3 ADC

12 801009126139 |V/'5yM T 4|1.250/2058 0

13 801002135149 | ZMIRfEF1-7° m | 2371-7° A(15x0.3t) (F3/m)

14 801140000889 |7 Ai" I 4|M10X120L(B=14) SUS304

15 801142164199 |(FrafER 4|M10 SUS304

16 801070117119 |LE&E 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.782 SPC

17 801140074159 | /A" bk 2[M10x20 SUS304

18 801068262159 | AUh ) 1|KTZ23.7/45.58 SGPSS

19 801140000019 | 7" I 4|M10x30(B=14) SUS304

20 801142128249 |FmES 4|M10 SPC

21 801032151199 | i-Ahy7°Uyy* 1| 50mm(GHZY) ADC

22 801121141159 |/°yy 1|KRB-3"/4"8 NBR

23 801051000819  |Ayhh"- 1 FC

24 801122276139 |0OUY)° 1|160x@3.1 NBR

25 801009293129 | 7-A4% 1% | 200x1801

26 801143085219 | /MAU (IF10EER () 1|M4x6 SWRM

27 801181072109 |#&E=I" V1. 1|T18S,80Lx2.2Bx16D 40y

28 801009000349 | k)1 15 1% | 20 x 150L(E)

29 801009275189 | HEMGRTI-T° 1| TGNB-5.5 cu

30 801009114189 | LiAHEIL VT 1|PC-4020M

31 801009114189 |2 LiAHEL VT 1| PC-4020M

32 801114001179 |&EYL-129h 1% [ECM-Z37-1

33 801143086229 |B~MAU (IF1aEERAT) 2| Maxs SWRM

34 801121002079 | L&B/KERI° v$y 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.7F,ROHS NBR

35 801143126259 | /vAU (1F1/FrERT) 2| Max12 SWRM




N> TEIR 1 KTZE23.7-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
KTZE-12-1-1 3.7KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES mé B g %=1
36 801053241259 | (R 1|KA313-GGXL110 (T.C)
37 801050001519 | HR7 579b 1 FC
38 801140427179 | 7<AH° M(EESHT) 2[Msx15 SUS304
39 801090000439 | REMRHEM(LBY 504" ) 1% | EK-482 CR
801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
40 801142196109 |RFESR 1| #6205/6304M(p52x,0.3 t ) SsupP
41 801052107259 | &% 1|630422C3
42 801122367129 |0Uy)® 1|52x3.1 NBR
43 801055002829 |E#EF 148
44 | 801147138199 |@it- 1| 5x5x25L(7fs) SUS420
45 801002000199 |{@:&F1-7° m | NFG-1AC, @12 (F3/m)
46 801002000049 | {@5&F1-7* m | NFG-1A,¢8 (F3/m)
801181072109 |1, 2|T18s,80Lx2.2Bx16D 0y
47 801056001279 |EEF 1=
48 801121002079 | FRREIKEEI° v+ 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.7F,ROHS NBR
49 801122276139 |0 1|160x@3.1 NBR
50 801064000199 | E-57L-4 1 FC
51 801140078199 | /<A I 4|M10x35 SUS304
52 801142164199 |(FfafES 4|M10 SUS304
53 801121247129 |/yiy 1| 12.3xp18x2t 1 Yy-b
54 | 801140000179 |75v5" 47t Wh(GEMRT" 50°) 1|M12x15 SUS304
55 801140000239 |~ (I raERA) 4|M5x10 SWRM
56 801062000029 | A*7Uy5* fl* - 4| @5.5xp18x2t SPC
57 801052110219 | & 1|630722C3
58 801122133179 |OUy® 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR
59 801060001769  |A“PY¥7* 195" v* 1 FC
60 801142163349 |(FrER 4|mM8 SWRH
61 801140054489 | A< hb 4|M8x20 SWRM
62 801025001009 | *=hhs-l 1| H-25TAROHS(E) sIC
63 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 [ M5x6(21975° Uy7°) SWRM
64 | 801030143129 |MI75- 1|H-25(A)(T)H félfs
65 801143070109 |~/Al 4|Msx6 SWRM
66 801030148179 | -IAbyI° 1|HT-2530/ SPCC
67 801122283139 |0Uyr® 1]165x@3.1 NBR
68 801121124129 | FHEBAKESI v$ 1|KTV-37/558 NBR
69 801020001029 | #°¥7°5-yup* 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.783(5" py¥7<4e) FC
70 801026144499 | His- 1|TC-40588 NBR
71 801040106279 |JIREHEES $20.2x30x0.3t SUS304
72 801021114159 | JIREE(50HZFA) 1|KTZE23.7-518 HiCrFC
72 801021115169 | JIREE(60HZFA) 1|KTZE23.7-61F HiCrFC




N> TEIR 1 KTZE23.7-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KTZE-12-1-1 3.7KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g Lz 1=1
73 801047104269 |IMREERUAREIMN - 1| No.3B(18) SUS304
74 801142166119 | (FHEEE 1|{M16 SUS304
75 801141033159 |/ "A&fyb 1(M16 SUS304
76 801120109219 | #733AN"-)\° y4Y P180xp222x0.5t(p12) LU
77 801022000549 | #733vHN\" - 1| KTZ23.784(3" vy#734t) FCD
78 801142128249 |FRE&E 3|M10 SPC
79 801140074159 | 7<A&i b 3|M10x20 SUS304
80 801142128249 |FEEE 3|M10 SPC
81 801144000319 | A9yM "I 3|M10x94(20/14) SUS410
82 801023471109 | AN~FAFVM 1|KTZ23.7/45.584 SPCC
83 801142128249 |FEEE 3|M10 SPC
84 801141006779 |7<A&tyh 3|M10 S45C
<I\°y0UYT tyb>
801173003959 | N\°y+yOU»s tyh 1K [ (*ED)
10 801122121129 | 29974V K" yHA0UYY* 1(G-50(49.4xp3.1) NBR
22 801121141159 | fk-AmyT°UIT N\ v$y 1| KRB-3"/4"84 NBR
24 801122276139 | T-97" 3y /RT3y bOYYS® 1(160x93.1 NBR
34 801121002079 | EBBKEEN vy 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.7RA,ROHS NBR
42 801122367129 | _LEPEAZOVUIY" 1|52x@3.1 NBR
48 801121002079 | FRREIZKEBN v+ 1(KTZ23.7/33.7/43.7F,ROHS NBR
49 801122276139 | HE7 3y E-57V-00Y" 1(160x93.1 NBR
53 801121247129 |:FM7° 37" vy 1(p12.3x¢p18x2t LU
58 801122133179 | E-97V-4/Br.\93" 9" OYYs* 1(G-110(109.4x93.1) NBR
67 801122283139 | E-57L-0/K° Y7°4-309" OUYy* 1]165x@3.1 NBR
68 801121124129 | TEPKEBN v+ 1|KTV-37/5584 NBR
MZhS-IiEE A-t*YiRVG32 1,250ml




